Project Name
Gorgas Library Core Support

UA Project No.
013-18-1737B

FUNDS AVAILABLE:
BIDS SHALL BE VALID FOR:
CONSTRUCTION DURATION:

THE UNIVERSITY OF

ALABAMA

Architect/Engineer
CMH Architects, Inc.

1800 International Park Drive
Birmingham, AL 35243
phone: (205) 969-2696

fax: (205) 969-3930

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Due
April 11, 2019 2:00 p.m. local time

Bid Location

1205 14th Street
Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35401

Four million, seven hundred fifty thousand dollars and 00/100 ($4,750,000.00)

Sixty (60) Days

Base Bid, 453 days from Notice to Proceed (NTP); Alternates 1-2, 209 days from N'TP; Alternates 3-6, 179 days from NTP

CONTRACTOR

J. T. Harrison Construction Co.,
Inc.

K & A Builders, Inc.

Kyser Construction, LLC

P. O. Box 21300
Tuscaloosa, AL 35402
(205) 333-1120
GC Lic. #20245

2420 12th Street
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401
(205) 349-3126
GC Lic. #40146

P. O. Box 331
Northport, AL 35475
(205) 366-3530
GC Lic. #42467

Addenda ONE - THREE

X Yes __ No

X Yes __ No

X Yes __ No

LICENSE # ON ENVELOPE

X Yes __ No

X Yes __ No

X Yes __ No

BONDING COMPANY

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. of

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. of

International Fidelity Ins. Co.

OR BID DEPOSIT America America
UNIT PRICE #1
Description on back of page $ 50.00 $ 95.00 $ 150.00
UNIT PRICE #2
Description on back of page $ 100.00 $ 172.00 $ 250.00
BASE BID ON PROPOSAL $ 4,000,000.00 | $ 4,500,000.00 | $ 4,500,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (76,125.00) - 500,000.00
ADJUSTED BASE BID '3,923,875.00 : 4,500,000.00 5,000,000.00
ALTERNATE #1
Description on back of page 145,000.00 165,000.00 155,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (17,000.00) - -
Subtotal 4,051,875.00 4,665,000.00 5,155,000.00
ALTERNATE #2
Description on back of page 152,000.00 172,000.00 162,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT (17,000.00) - -
Subtotal 4,186,875.00 4,837,000.00 5,317,000.00
ALTERNATE #3
Description on back of page 30,500.00 41,500.00 50,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
Subtotal 4,217,375.00 4,878,500.00 5,367,000.00
ALTERNATE #4
Description on back of page 131,000.00 186,000.00 155,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - =
Subtotal 4,348,375.00 5,064,500.00 5,522,000.00
ALTERNATE #5
Description on back of page 25,300.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - -
Subtotal 4,373,675.00 5,104,500.00 5,562,000.00
ALTERNATE #6
Description on back of page 50,000.00 98,000.00 96,000.00
ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT - - =
TOTAL BID W/ALTERNATES $ 4,423,675.00 s 5,202,500.00 | $ 5,65’8,000.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE BIDS WERE RECEIVED SEALED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND
PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS ISAFRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT. I
RECOMMEND AWARD OF

Sworn to and subscribed before me this ‘H’-’l day of APrI 1 , 2019.

/ X 2
Wood, NC‘ARB“LM/ (_V

V1 resident
CMH Architects, Inc.

lev i\ A Hurquley

" Notary Pub‘fdc

o4 /02 /23

My Commission Expires



Unit Price Descriptions:
Unit Price #1:  1.evcling Compound. Price per 10 1b bag.

Unit Price #2: Leveling Compound. Price per 55 b bag.

Alternate Descriptions:
Alternate #1:  Sixth Iloor Restrooms
Alternate #2:  Seventh Floor Restrooms
Alternate #3:  Sccond I'loor 1.obby C201
Alternate #4:  Sccond I'loor Open Stack 2011
Alternate #5:  "T'hird Iloor Lobby C301 and Fourth Floor Lobby C401

Alternate #6:  Liifth I'loor Carpet and Ceiling



